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3699 oUvodog Tou SYMBOYAIOY THZ EYPQMAIKHE ENQSHE
(Oikovouika kal Anpociovouiké @Euarta)
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Institution: Council of the European Union

Session: 3699

Configuration: Economic and Financial Affairs

ltem: 2018/0041(COD) {Document: PES3M9)

Votimg Rule:  qualified majority

Subject: DMRECTIVE OF THE EUROPEAMN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUNCIL amending Directives

20089/65/EC and 2011/81/EU with regard to cross-border distribution of collective investment

undertakings (first reading)
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Final result
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Weighting
0.55

0.12
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0.8
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1.71
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2,00
3.80
0.40
1.08
1.07
1.98

12,81

Sitting date: 14/06/2019
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* When scting on a proposal from the Commission or the High Represenfative, qualifed majorily is reached if at leasf 33 % of
members vote in favour (16 M3) accounfing for st least 85% of the population
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